
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Raid 2025
ACUMULADO ATÉ Dia 5: Xique-Xique/BA - Petrolina/PE (1420,66km)

02/08/2025 - 20:23:49
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV 1  

 

POS NÃO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR Dia 1 Dia 2 Dia 3 Dia 4 Dia 5 TEMPO
Penal

Bônus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 155
GABRIEL VARELA (BRA)
MICHAEL MASSON (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
VARELA CANAN MONSTER ENERGY

04:07:36.57
(2)

03:59:26.88
(1)

04:59:11.72
(1)

05:08:01.48
(1)

04:05:50.43
(8) 22:23:08.08

00:03:42.00

00:06:43.00

22:20:07.08

2 184
DOUGLAS CARASSA (BRA)
CLÁUDIO RIESER (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BIANCHINI RALLY

04:13:55.19
(4)

04:10:58.84
(8)

05:06:29.54
(3)

05:19:35.76
(5)

04:01:40.92
(5) 23:00:08.25

00:01:10.00

00:08:38.00

22:52:40.25

00:32:33.17

3 143
MILTON JUNIOR (BRA)
LEO MAGALHÃES (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BOX ADVENTURE

04:20:20.37
(6)

04:06:56.21
(7)

05:08:13.34
(6)

05:21:06.95
(6)

04:00:22.07
(4) 23:03:55.94

00:00:03.00

00:07:00.00

22:56:58.94

00:36:51.86
00:04:18.69

4 118
OTAVIO HORT FILHO (BRA)
IVO MAYER (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
MH RACING

04:15:23.33
(5)

04:16:18.82
(9)

05:07:13.49
(4)

05:22:53.40
(8)

04:01:42.98
(6) 23:10:35.02

* * *

00:07:03.00

23:03:32.02

00:43:24.94
00:06:33.08

5 138
RODRIGO VILHENA (BRA)
PAULO MEDINA (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
DANGO RACING

04:26:00.56
(9)

04:04:16.75
(6)

05:21:00.60
(10)

05:21:13.61
(7)

04:03:59.75
(7) 23:21:15.27

00:02:20.00

00:07:04.00

23:16:31.27

00:56:24.19
00:12:59.25

6 134
DIOGO CAVALCANTE (BRA)
ARTUR CARVALHO (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
KADOO RACING

04:29:14.83
(10)

04:26:40.87
(11)

05:15:13.63
(9)

05:32:57.63
(9)

04:06:46.26
(9) 23:56:56.22

00:02:00.00

00:08:03.00

23:50:53.22

01:30:46.14
00:34:21.95

7 135
MICHEL FALQUEIRO (BRA)
IGOR QUIRRENBACH (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
VARELA RALLY TEAM

05:53:19.00
(13)

04:00:57.02
(4)

05:04:25.54
(2)

05:15:20.45
(3)

03:59:49.23
(1) 24:04:22.24

00:30:00.00

00:20:31.00

24:13:51.24

01:53:44.16
00:22:58.02

8 175
VINICIUS CASTRO (BRA)
BERNARDO SCHAFER (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
COTTON RACING/C3 RACING

04:06:45.33
(1)

03:59:29.94
(2)

07:40:00.00
(12)

05:09:33.54
(2)

04:00:19.79
(3) 23:32:58.60

01:30:00.00

00:06:50.00

24:56:08.60

02:36:01.52
00:42:17.36

9 129
GUILHERME CAIO (BRA)
ADEILTON DOS SANTOS (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
VARELA RALLY TEAM

04:24:22.08
(7)

04:21:39.18
(10)

05:07:29.39
(5)

05:17:52.18
(4)

06:20:00.00
(12) 24:09:12.83

01:31:03.00

00:08:53.00

25:31:22.83

03:11:15.75
00:35:14.23



10 137
TATA XAVIER (BRA)
NEURY CALADO (BRA)
POLARIS RZR PRO R
COTTON RACING

04:24:45.13
(8)

06:30:00.00
(13)

05:10:58.26
(8)

05:51:27.89
(10)

03:59:58.32
(2) 24:34:14.60

01:30:00.00

00:07:05.00

25:57:09.60

03:37:02.52
00:25:46.77

11 180
MARLON BONILHA (BRA)
EMERSON LOTH (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
BIANCHINI RALLY

04:29:43.46
(11)

06:00:00.00
(12)

06:08:49.20
(11)

06:17:30.86
(11)

04:18:33.66
(11) 26:11:48.18

01:10:00.00

00:07:11.00

27:14:37.18

04:54:30.10
01:17:27.58

12 132
MAX FERNANDES (BRA)
GEORGE MARTINS (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
VARELA RALLY TEAM

04:34:47.43
(12)

04:01:41.98
(5)

05:09:33.00
(7)

12:40:00.00
(13)

04:14:05.35
(10) 24:02:33.76

06:44:40.00

00:07:06.00

30:40:07.76

08:20:00.68
03:25:30.58

13 126
THIAGO TORRES (BRA)
EDUARDO SHIGA (BRA)
CAN-AM MAVERICK R
T+A RALLY TEAM

04:13:16.30
(3)

03:59:59.33
(3)

07:40:00.00
(12)

12:10:00.00
(12)

11:20:00.00
(13) 25:29:59.63

14:00:10.00

00:06:54.00

39:23:15.63

17:03:08.55
08:43:07.87


